2016 Biometric Screening Schedule
Onsite Screening Clinics

Date Location Location City Appointment Time
Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, July 21, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Friday, July 22, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Monday, July 25, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, July 28, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Friday, July 29, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, August 03, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, August 04, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, August 09, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, August 10, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, August 11, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, August 16, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, August 18, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, August 25, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, August 30, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 01, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, September 06, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, September 07, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 08, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 15, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Monday, September 19, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 22, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Friday, September 23, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Monday, September 26, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Thursday, September 29, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Friday, September 30, 2016 Administration Suite 160 Phoenix | 7:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Adult Probation - Indianola |Training Rooms A, B & C Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM

Friday, August 12, 2016 Downtown Justice Court Rooms 1 & 2 (2nd floor) Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM

Friday, August 19, 2016 Downtown Justice Court Rooms 1 & 2 (2nd floor) Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM

Monday, September 12, 2016 Downtown Justice Court Rooms 1 & 2 (2nd floor) Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM

Thursday, July 21, 2016 Durango Jalil Briefing Room Phoenix 6 AM - 3 PM

Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Environmental 9th Floor Classroom Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM




Thursday, August 18, 2016 Environmental 9th Floor Classroom Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM
Monday, August 08, 2016 Estrella Jail Classroom 2 Phoenix 6 AM - 4 PM
Friday, September 09, 2016 Estrella Jail Classroom 2 Phoenix 6 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, August 03, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, August 10, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, August 16, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Flood Control Sunny Cove & Cave Buttes | Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, July 28, 2016 Fourth Avenue Jail Break Room/Conf. Room Phoenix 6 AM - 4 PM
Monday, August 15, 2016 Fourth Avenue Jail Break Room/Conf. Room Phoenix 6 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, September 07, 2016 Fourth Avenue Jail Break Room/Conf. Room Phoenix 6 AM - 4 PM
Friday, August 05, 2016 Glendale Adult Probation Rooms 127 & 128 Glendale 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, September 30, 2016 Glendale Adult Probation Rooms 127 & 128 Glendale 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, September 16, 2016 Head Start Tucson Rooms A & B Mesa 8 AM - 4 PM
Friday, September 30, 2016 Head Start Tucson Rooms A & B Mesa 8 AM - 4 PM
Monday, July 25, 2016 Juvenile Probation Training Room 1, 2 & 3 Phoenix 9 AM -3 PM
Monday, August 22, 2016 Juvenile Probation Training Rooms 1,2 & 3 Phoenix 9 AM -3 PM
Monday, September 12, 2016 Juvenile Probation Training Rooms 1, 2 & 3 Phoenix 9 AM - 3 PM
Monday, August 01, 2016 Lower Buckeye Jail RTC Conf. Room Phoenix 8 AM -4 PM
Tuesday, August 09, 2016 Lower Buckeye Jail RTC Conf. Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 Lower Buckeye Jail RTC Conf. Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Monday, August 29, 2016 Lower Buckeye Jail RTC Conf. Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Monday, September 12, 2016 Lower Buckeye Jail RTC Conf. Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Monday, September 19, 2016 Lower Buckeye Jail RTC Conf. Room Phoenix 8 AM -4 PM
Tuesday, August 02, 2016 MCSO Headquarters MCSO HQ Room 230 Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, September 08, 2016 MCSO Headquarters MCSO HQ Room 230 Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, August 04, 2016 MCSO Training Center Staff Break Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Monday, August 29, 2016 MCSO Training Center Staff Break Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 MCSO Training Center Staff Break Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, September 21, 2016 MCSO Training Center Staff Break Room Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, August 09, 2016 Mesa Adult Probation Events Room Mesa 9 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, August 25, 2016 Mesa Adult Probation Events Room Mesa 9 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, September 22, 2016 Mesa Adult Probation Events Room Mesa 8:20 AM - 4:20 PM
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 NE Courts MP Room 300 Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 NE Courts MP Room 300 Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, August 11, 2016 *NW Courts Jury Assembly Room Surprise 9 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, September 15, 2016 *NW Courts Jury Assembly Room Surprise 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, September 29, 2016 *NW Courts Jury Assembly Room Surprise 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, August 25, 2016 Planning and Dev. Gold/Platinum Room Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, August 02, 2016 Public Health Admin. Training Center Conf. Rm. Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM




Tuesday, August 30, 2016 Public Health Admin. Training Center Conf. Rm. Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM
Monday, September 26, 2016 Public Health Admin. Training Center Conf. Rm. Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM
Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Public Health Clinic Garfield Room Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, September 06, 2016 Public Health Clinic Garfield Room Phoenix 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, August 05, 2016 San Tan Courts Rooms 213, 215, 217 Chandler 9 AM - 4 PM
Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Security Building 8th Floor Ballroom Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Monday, August 08, 2016 Security Building 8th Floor Ballroom Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, September 01, 2016 Security Building 8th Floor Ballroom Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Thursday, September 29, 2016 Security Building 9th Floor Penthouse Phoenix 8 AM - 4 PM
Friday, July 22, 2016 Southeast Facility Jury Assembly Room Mesa 9 AM -4 PM
Friday, July 29, 2016 Southeast Facility Jury Assembly Room Mesa 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, August 12, 2016 Southeast Facility Jury Assembly Room Mesa 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, August 26, 2016 Southeast Facility Jury Assembly Room Mesa 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, September 09, 2016 Southeast Facility Jury Assembly Room Mesa 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, September 16, 2016 Southeast Facility Jury Assembly Room Mesa 9 AM - 4 PM
Friday, September 23, 2016 Southeast Facility Jury Assembly Room Mesa 9 AM -4 PM
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